
JURORS’ STATEMENT AWARDS EXTERNAL JUROR AWARDS 
Alumni Association Award

Main Street Photo and Portrait Studio Award 

Marietta Kirschner Wigg Print Award Medici 

Circle Best of Show Award    

Ringholz Art Supply Award 2D   

Ringholz Art Supply Award 3D 

Animation, Electronic and Video

1st Place            
2nd Place           

Ceramics
1st Place            
2nd Place          
HM 

Digital Imaging
1st Place 
2nd Place         

Drawing

1st Place
2nd Place
HM

Truman Chambers, “Kitchen”
Moira Sams, “It’s All Just Me”
Michelle Whitmer, “Untitled”

Nicholas Welker, “Bricks With Fleur-De-Lis Pattern”

Jessie Renner, “Floating or Drowning” 

Tyler Weber, “Untitled”

Laura Dirksen, “Degrade”

Michelle Whitmer, “Door”

Scott Jones, “Dotted Platter”

Samantha Woodward, “Red”
Matthew England, “Social Barely”

Alex Carmen, “Fractal”
Laura Jane Dirksen, “Degrade”
Benjamin Myers, “Cups”

Stephanie Childers, “Autumn”
Joshua Drouillard, “The Desk”

Kelsie Hurst, “The Night”
Susan Rihn Parsley, “Emma”

HM Hailey Ameling, “Dilution”

Laura Jane Dirksen, “Lidded Pitcher”
Drake Gerber, “Adam”

Erin Reen, “Storm”
Reiko Gresko, “Memory”

First Year Program
1st Place 
2nd Place     
HM                

Rachel Marter, “Self Portrait”
Alexis Rubertino, “Self-Awareness Memory”
Evin Luettke, “Faces”
Ammity Rose, “Self-Portrait”
Amy Wagner, “Bathroom”

We were honored to jury the 67th Bowling Green State University Annual 
Undergraduate Exhibition. It was an exhausting yet exciting task navigating 
through the works of art in twelve different categories. Each of these 
categories demonstrates a broad aesthetic sense and a firm conceptual grasp 
of their respective media.  

Choosing the outstanding works in each category was not easy, given the 
quality of the work selected by the faculty in the program. In this process, we 
were both drawn to those works that contained both technical skills and the 
willingness to take artistic risks. There were works that surprised and 
challenged us as well as works that affirmed established understandings and 
traditions. Overall, we were thrilled to see strength and excitement carrying 
these young artists forward. 

We would like to recognize the extraordinary role professors, staff, and parents 
have played in guiding students through the learning process. Student 
achievements, in part, are due to those individuals who help students succeed 
in art, education, and life. Finally, for their talent and achievements, we would 
like to recognize all students represented in the BGSU 67th Annual 
Undergraduate Exhibition.  

Stefan Chinov
Associate Professor of Art
Wright State University

Brian Carpenter
Lecturer of Art, Gallery Director
University of Toledo

Barbara Miner
Professor of Art and Design
University of Toledo

Opening performance: The Aurora Saxophone Quartet, BGSU College of Musical Arts

With grateful thanks to the visiting jurors and the musicians, to the students who 
produced wonderful work and who helped put this show together, and to the faculty 
who taught and mentored those students.

FACULTY AWARDS
Dr. Beth Casey Student Sculpture Award

Beverly Fisher Scholarship in Art History

Candace “Candy” Ducat Book Scholarship 

Charles & Carol Harper Book Award-Art Education 

Charles & Carol Harper Book Award-Art History 

Charles Lakofsky Art Award

Craig A. Schnuth Memorial Glass Scholarship Award 

Doris Marie Herner Award

Elizabeth S. & Gary L. Cole Scholarship in Art Eugene 

Fenn Endowed Scholarship

Glass Blowing Student Travel Scholarship

James W. Strong Art Education Tuition Scholarship 

James W. Strong Art History Scholarship

James W. Strong Digital Arts Tuition Scholarship 

James W. Strong Graphic Design Tuition Scholarship 

James W. Strong Outstanding Undergrad Scholarship 

James W. Strong SACI Scholarship

James W. Strong Studio Tuition Scholarship       

John and Norma Richards Design Award

Silvia Passerini Davenport Award  

Thomas Hilty Scholarship

Tom and Jane Vanden Eynden Art Education Award 

Tom and Jane Vanden Eynden Photography Award           

PURCHASE AWARDS
Arts & Sciences Dean’s  Purchase Award Bowen 

Thompson Student Union Purchase Award

Diana Bibler and Alexis Dedes 

Micaela Deogracias

Diana Bibler

Lauren Singhaus

Olivia Jones

Morgan Gale

Jackie Corfman  

Truman Chambers

Ileana Hernandez

Myles Stanley

Chelsea Ford

Alexandra Bishop

Victoria Cope

Stephanie Childers

Cessna Manalili

Morgan Gale

Rachel Sykes

Laura Dirksen

Morgan Gale

Nicole Headlam

Alexander Hull

Alexandra Bishop

Clara Delgado

Scott Jones, “Dotted Jar” Trent 

Clayton, “Transformation”



EXHIBITORS

DOROTHY UBER BRYAN and
WILLARD WANKLEMAN GALLERIES
GALLERY HOURS
TUESDAY-SATURDAY 11 AM-4 PM
THURSDAY 6 PM-9 PM
SUNDAY 1 PM- 4 PM

67TH ANNUAL

FEBRUARY 4-19, 2018

Yuna Ahn
Hailey Ameling
Chloe Arch
Emily Avaritt
Diana Bibler
Alexandra Bishop
Kaychel Boone
Delaney Borchers
Jessica Brodersen
Roman  Brown
Madeleine Burland
Abby Burrell
Leeann Businger
Alex Carmen
Kristy Cartmell
Truman Chambers
Stephanie Childers
Kathryn Clapsaddle
Sarah Clark
Trent Clayton
Sarah Compton
Jackie Corfman
Taylor Cornell
Kelly Crosser Alge
Chelsea Deak
Clara Delgado
Fawn Denbow
Laura Dirksen
Joshua Drouillard
Matthew England
Emily Fenner
Chelsea Ford
Morgan Gale
Drake Gerber
Deanna Granata
Reiko Gresko
Megan Harnish
Nicole Headlam
Jordan Hector
Adrianna Heiser
Ileana Hernandez
Lauren Holcomb
Erika Houser
Alexander Hull
Kelsie Hurst
Sarah Jones
Scott Jones
Jacob Jones
Meadow Kaye
Erin Krafty
Marisa Kreinbihl

Gabrielle Kreitzer 
Elizabeth Kunkler 

Paige Livesay 
Christina Lopez 

Evin Luettke 
Cessna Manalili 

Rachel Marter 
Courtney Maunz 

Kelli McKee 
Flannery Murnen 
Benjamin Myers 
Keegan O’Brien 

Siri Petersen
Ruth Pettrey 

Emma Powers 
Leeann Ream

Erin Reen
Jessi Renner 

Gyona Rice 
Claudia Riedy 
Carly Riegger 

Susan Riha Parsley 
Thomas Ritter 
Ammity Rose 

Alexis Rubertino 
Heather Rudolph 

Moira Sams
Mara Sansalone 
Kelly Schroeder 

Bekah Shininger 
Zachariah Shutt 

Lauren Singhaus 
Charles Sipp 

Myles Stanley 
Kelly Stockard 
Rachel  Sykes 

Sarah Teniente 
Roxanna Thornton 
Kimberly Tumblin 

Amy Wagner 
Jessie Walton 

Mitchell Warren 
Tyler Weber 

Nicholas Welker 
Stephanie Werth 
Andrew Wheeler 
Benjamin White 

Michelle  Whitmer 
Dietrick Wiles 

Sam Woodward 
Cole Worden 

Hannah Zitzelberger

SCHOOL OF ART | COLLEGE OF MUSICAL ARTS | CREATIVE WRITING | THEATRE & FILM
B O   W   L   I   N   G         G  R  E  E  N         S  T  A  T  E           U  N  I  V  E  R  S  I  T  YGlass

1st Place 
2nd Place

Jackie Corfman, “91 Pills”

Graphic Design

1st Place     
2nd Place    

Metals and Jewelry

1st Place     
2nd Place  

Painting

1st Place    
2nd Place

Photography 

1st Place     
2nd place   
HM               

Printmaking

1st Place     

Sculpture

2nd place   
HM                

1st Place     

Keegan O’Brien, “Shell”
Jacob Jones, “Decanter Glass Set”

Kelly Shroeder, “Manifesto Series”
Nicholas Welker, “Poster Bertoix”

Zachariah Shutt, “Compressed Barrel Ring”
Sarah Teniente, “Geometric Diamond Ring”

Ileana Hernandez, “Untitled”
Laura Jane Dirksen, “Materiality #2 (6022)”

Abby Burrell, “It’s Mountains”
Tyler Weber, “The Red Bitch”
Alexandra Bishop, “In the Woods Somewhere”

Roman Brown, “Experimental Kiln”

HM             
Fawn Denbow, “Aged”
Chelsea Ford, “Untitled”

HM    Elizabeth Kunkler, “Brian Collins”
Alexander Hull, “Manifesto”

HM             Fawn Denbow, “Dumbell Rings”
Cessna Manalili, “Tyto Alba in Flight”
Kathryn Clapsaddle, “Feminine Entanglements”

HM             Kimberly Tumblin, “The Art of Judith”
 Carly Kay Riegger, “The Allegory of Painting”
Truman Chambers, “Couch”

Meadow Kaye, “Larry’s Presence (Diptych)” 
Jessi Renner, “Floating or Drowning?” 
Kristy Cartmell, “Mommy”   
Clara Delgado, “The Dunes” 
Leeann Businger, “Once Upon a Throne”

Moira Sams, “Gotta See Em All”
Morgan Gale, “Mother of Exiles”




